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2025 - 2026 

SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

5:00 pm – Board Workshop 
6:00 pm – Board Meeting 

 
 
Thursday, July 10, 2025 
 
Saturday, July 26, 2025 – Called Workshop 
 
Monday, August 04, 2025 – Called meeting to vote on Proposed Budget (5:00 pm) 
 
Thursday, August 14, 2025 
 
Thursday, September 04, 2025 (Moved to first Thursday due to TSBA District Meeting) 
 
Thursday, October 02, 2025 (Moved to first Thursday due to Fall Break) 
 
Thursday, November 13, 2025 
 
Thursday, December 11, 2025 
 
Thursday, January 08, 2026 
 
Thursday, February 12, 2026 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 
 
Thursday, April 09, 2026 
 
Thursday, May 14, 2026 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2026 

 


